Federal Aviation Southwest Region
Administration Texas Airports District Office (ADO)

10101 Hillwood Parkway | Fort Worth, TX 76177 | 817 222 5650

TEXAS ADO STAFF
Staff Title Phone Email
Rodney Clark Manager 817-222-5659 @ Rodney.Clark@faa.gov
vacant Assistant Manager
Walter Slaven Management Assistant 817-222-5650 | Walter.Slaven@faa.gov
Roman Pinon Lead Civil Engineer 817-222-5613  Roman.Pinon@faa.gov
Katie Fields-Pack Civil Engineer 817-222-4101 | Sara.K.Fields-Pack@faa.gov
Frank Snell Civil Engineer 817-222-5698  Frank.Snell@faa.gov
Haley (Hood) Roth | Civil Engineer 817-222-5218  Haley.E.Hood@faa.gov
Noemi Cuevas Civil Engineer 817-222-5352 | Noemi.Cuevas@faa.gov
Andrew Tamanaha | Lead Planner 817-222-5687  Andrew.Tamanaha@faa.gov
vacant Planner
vacant Planner
Sarah Conner Planner 817-222-5682  Sarah.Conner@faa.gov
Candice Mea Planner 817-222-5662 Candice.R.Mea@faa.gov
vacant Planner
Sana Drissi Environmental Protection Specialist 817-222-5418  Sana.Drissi@faa.gov
Tiara Williams Management Program Analyst 817-222-5220  Tiara.D.Williams@faa.gov
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TEAM ASSIGNMENTS (TEXAS

LOCATION

*Austin

Abilene

Amarillo

Austin

Beaumont

Brownsville

College

Station

Corpus
Christi

Dallas

Del Rio

El Paso

AIRPORT

Texas Department of
Transportation
(TxDOT)

*State Block Grant
Program

Abilene Regional (ABI)

Rick Husband
Amarillo International
(AMA)

Austin-Bergstrom
International (AUS)

Jack Brooks
Regional (BPT)

Brownsville / South
Padre Island
International (BRO)

Easterwood Field (CLL)

Corpus Christi
International (CRP)

Dallas Love Field
(DAL)

Del Rio
International
(DRT)

El Paso International
(ELP)
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ROLES

Main Point of Contact (POC)

Civil Engineer

Airport Planner

SOAR/ Financial

Environmental Protection Specialist

Planner
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Civil Engineer
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LOCATION AIRPORT

Fort Worth Fort Worth
Alliance (AFW)

Dallas Fort Dallas-Fort Worth

Worth International (DFW)

Harlingen Valley International
(HRL)

Houston George Bush

Airport Intercontinental (1AH)

System Ellington (EFD)

(HAS) William P. Hobby
(HOU)

Killeen Robert Gray Army
Airfield (GRK)

Laredo Laredo International
(LRD)

Longview East Texas Regional
(GGG)

Lubbock Lubbock Preston Smith
International (LBB)

McAllen McAllen Miller
International (MFE)

Midland Midland International
Airand Space Port
(MAF)

San Angelo San Angelo Regional /

Mathis Field (SJT)
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LOCATION AIRPORT

San Antonio = San Antonio International
(SAT)

Tyler Tyler Pounds Regional
(TYR)

Victoria Victoria Regional (VCT)

Waco Waco Regional (ACT)

Wichita Falls Sheppard Air Force Base .

Wichita Falls Municipal
(SPS)
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